FILED EFFECTIVE **AMENDMENT TO** CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION JUN -7 AM 8: 57 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SECRED BY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO

The name of the limited liability company is: Curb Design, LLC The name of the limited liability company is amended to read: Curb Design, LLC The date the certificate of organization was originally filed: October 3, 2005 The complete street and mailing addresses of the designated principal office is amended to: 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 The mailing address for future correspondence (annual reports) is amended to: 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 The name and address of the managers/members shall be amended as follows: Name Address Add Delete Other Dana F. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Floydene R. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Signature of an authorized person.	(เกรแนะ	uons on back of application)	٠.	an in the	IDATO
The name of the limited liability company is amended to read: Curb Design, LLC The date the certificate of organization was originally filed: October 3, 2005 The complete street and mailing addresses of the designated principal office is amended to: 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 The mailing address for future correspondence (annual reports) is amended to: 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 The name and address of the managers/members shall be amended as follows: Name Address Add Delete Other Dana F. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Floydene R. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Signature of an authorized person.	The name of the limite	ed liability company is:			
The date the certificate of organization was originally filed: October 3, 2005 The complete street and mailing addresses of the designated principal office is amended to: 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 The mailing address for future correspondence (annual reports) is amended to: 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 The name and address of the managers/members shall be amended as follows: Name Address Add Delete Other Dana F. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Floydene R. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Signature of an authorized person.		Curb Design, LLC			
The date the certificate of organization was originally filed: October 3, 2005 The complete street and mailing addresses of the designated principal office is amended to: 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 The mailing address for future correspondence (annual reports) is amended to: 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 The name and address of the managers/members shall be amended as follows: Name Address Add Delete Other Dana F. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Floydene R. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Signature of an authorized person.	The name of the limite	ed liability company is amended t	o read:	·	
The complete street and mailing addresses of the designated principal office is amended to: 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 The mailing address for future correspondence (annual reports) is amended to: 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 The name and address of the managers/members shall be amended as follows: Name Address Add Delete Other Dana F. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Floydene R. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Signature of an authorized person.		Curb Design, LLC	<u>_</u>		·
amended to: 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 The mailing address for future correspondence (annual reports) is amended to: 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 The name and address of the managers/members shall be amended as follows: Name Address Add Delete Other Dana F. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Floydene R. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Signature of an authorized person.	The date the certificate	e of organization was originally fi	led:	October 3,	2005
The mailing address for future correspondence (annual reports) is amended to: 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 The name and address of the managers/members shall be amended as follows: Name Address Add Delete Other Dana F. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Floydene R. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Signature of an authorized person.	•	nd mailing addresses of the des	ignated pri	ncipal of	ffice is
The name and address of the managers/members shall be amended as follows: Name Address Add Delete Other Dana F. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Floydene R. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Signature of an authorized person.		914 Buchanan, Pocatello 8	3204		
The name and address of the managers/members shall be amended as follows: Name Address Add Delete Other Dana F. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Floydene R. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Sole member Signature of an authorized person.	The mailing address fo		• •	s amend	ed to:
Name Address Add Delete Other Dana F. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Floydene R. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 Signature of an authorized person.	·	914 Buchanan, Pocatello 8	3204		
Floydene R. Liljenquist 914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204 sole member Signature of an authorized person.					
Signature of an authorized person.	Dana F. Liljenquist	914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204	_ 🗀	1	
	Floydene R. Liljenquist	914 Buchanan, Pocatello 83204			sole member
	Signature of an author	ized person			
Ver a market in the following the second control of the second con					
ignature	ignature/				
Floydene R. Liljenquist Secretary of State use only	Floydene R. Liljenquist		Secr	etary of State	e use only
Syped Name	yped Name				
Signature IDANO SECRETARY OF STATE 96/97/2011 05:0	ignature				
CK: 1797 CT: 259575 BH: 12778 Typed Name 1 8 38.88 = 38.88 ORSAN AMEN	wood Name		CK: 1	797 CT: 2	59575 BH: 1277225

W43362